

129-2021 State of Punjab VS Gurjant Singh and others

Present: APP for the State
Accused on bail with counsel.

PW Narinder Singh and Kulwinder Singh come present but they have not examined. They are bound down. Now, PWs at serial No. 18 mentioned in the list of witnesses be summoned for 06.01.2022.

Dated: 09.12.2021
(Rekha, JW-II)

(Harkamal Kaur)
JMIC, Sangrur
UID NO . PB0626