

CNR No: PBJLB10012402021

CIS No: CHI-126-2021

PUNJAB STATE VS JASWINDER ALIAS GIANI etc.

Present: Sh. Sachin Thapar, Ld. APP for the State.

None for the accused.

Bailable warrants of accused have been received back with the report that accused is in custody in case FIR No.162 dated 03.12.2022 under Section 22 NDPS Act, PS Goraya. Now production warrants of accused be issued for 03.02.2023.

Date of Order: 16-12-2022

(Gurmehtab Singh)
Judicial Magistrate First Class
UID NO . PB00473