

CNR No: PBJLB10012402021

CIS No: CHI/126/2021

PUNJAB STATE VS JASWINDER ALIAS GIANI etc.

Present: Ld. APP for the State.
Accused in custody (not produced).

Accused Jaswinder @ Giani not produced by the jail authorities. Let production warrants of accused Jaswinder @ Giani be issued for 06.04.2023.

Date of Order: 23.03.2023

(Gurmehtab Singh)
Judicial Magistrate First Class
UID NO . PB00473