

CNR No: PBHOA10010572022

CIS No: CHI/129/2022

State of Punjab VS HARWINDERJIT SINGH etc.

Present: Ld. APP for the State.
Accused absent.

Notice issued to accused received back served, but not appeared in the Court. Let, they be summoned throughailable warrant in the sum of Rs.5000/- with one surety in the like amount for 20.05.2023.

At this stage, accused Harvinderjit Singh and Raman have come present in the Court today. Their presence have been marked. Let, notice to PW's at Sr. No.1 to 3 be issued for the date fixed.

Date of Order: 15.04.2023
sandeep Kumar steno-II

(Manmohan Bhatti)
Judicial Magistrate - Ist Class
UID NO . PB00429